OLIVE % CHILI
Holiday Catering Menu - Stoles

Stide salads per kilo

Beet and Tangerine
Butter Lettuce, Radicchio, roasted pears, and toasted walnuts

Mixed Greens with oranges, watercress ano onlon

Stole orders per person

Apple, potato, and onlon gratin

Braised Red cabbage

Roasted Carrots, parsnips and Lemon

Sauteed Spinach

Celeviac Mash

Sweet and Spicy Roasted Vegetables

Long-grain rice flavoured with Cardamon

Butternut Squash, Rosemary and Parmesan Risotto
Brown Rice with walnuts and Golden raising

_eweled Baswmatl Rice with pomegranate

*our prices are subject to change without notice

$24.95
$25.95
$24.95

$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$e.50
$5.95
$6.95
$7.95

$e.50

$6.95



