

Holiday Catering Menu - Sides

<u>Síde Salads per kílo</u>

Beet and Tangerine	\$24.95
Butter Lettuce, Radicchio, roasted pears, and toasted walnuts	\$25.95
Mixed Greens with oranges, watercress and onion	\$24.95
Síde orders per person	
Apple, potato, and onion gratin	\$ 6.95
Braised Red Cabbage	\$ 5.95
Roasted Carrots, parsnips and lemon	\$5.95
Sauteed Spinach	\$6.95
Celeríac Mash	\$6.50
Sweet and Spicy Roasted Vegetables	\$5.95
Long-grain rice flavoured with Cardamon	\$6.95
Butternut Squash, Rosemary and Parmesan Risotto	\$ 7.95
Brown Rice with Walnuts and Golden raisins	\$6.50
Jeweled Basmatí Ríce with pomegranate	\$6.95

*Our prices are subject to change without notice